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Into Action - 30th November 1939

First Episode.

12

9

7 4

3

3



Snare Drum

Stand Cymbal

E F 70

f mf

Snare Drum

p

G 75

Snare Drum

crescendo poco a poco

Snare Drum

crescendo poco a poco

80

Snare Drum

f

H

Snare Drum

crescendo poco a poco

85

Snare Drum

90

Snare Drum

I J K L145

Snare Drum

p

M

8 8

8 8

3

6

11 37 16 16

3



Snare Drum

180

Snare Drum

185

Snare Drum

pp

Snare Drum

p pp

N190

Snare Drum

Stand Cymbal

f f

Snare Drum

Stand Cymbal

O210 215

f f

Snare Drum

f crescendo poco a poco

220

Snare Drum

225

Snare Drum

ff

230

7 7

7 7

4 2

4 2

3

4



Snare Drum

Stand Cymbal

Tam-tam

Tubular Bells

Glockenspiel

Tubular Bells

                              ( q = 60) A1

Tubular Bells

B C

Tubular Bells

ff

D 90

Tubular Bells

Tubular Bells

150

Tubular Bells

Tubular Bells

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

13 22

Second Episode.

Grave moderato

                Breakthrough - 12th February 1939
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                               ( q = 100)Allegro non troppo A1
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Third Episode.

            Aftermath - 13th March 1940
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